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School

Bay Shore
Bayport-Blue Point
Bayport-Blue Point
Earl L Vandermeulen (Port Jeff)
Earl L Vandermeulen (Port Jeff)
Half Hollow Hills East
Half Hollow Hills East
Half Hollow Hills East
Half Hollow Hills East
Half Hollow Hills West
Half Hollow Hills West
Harborfields
Harborfields
Harborfields
Hauppauge
Hauppauge
Longwood

Smithotwn East
Smithotwn East
Smithotwn East
Smithtown West
Smithtown West

St. Anthony's

Stony Brook School
Ward Melville

Ward Melville

West Islip

Deer Park

Brentwood
Brentwood
Centereach

Earl L Vandermeulen (Port Jeff)
Patchogue Medford
Patchogue Medford
East Islip

Commack

Commack

Commack

Kings Park
Hauppauge

Sachem North

West Babylon

Letter Total
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264
207
562
228
426
323
350
412
453
256
439
305
330
300

64
276
614
274
278
475
273
471
460
303
153
180
547
382
376
417
406
568
310
309
571
328
352
338
625
347
287
411

Place

7
4
38
5
31
18
23
29
33
6
32
15
20

Anatomy &
Physiology

43
19
43

3
43

6
21
16

8
43
1

4
14
23
10
26
43
12
20
29
15
30
24

43
32
17
31
25
43
27
28
18

43

43
13
22
43

Astronomy

16
19
43

3
21
43
43
43
43
43

9
1
15

6

4
22
43

2
13
43
23
43
10

1
43

8
43

7
43
24
43
25
43
17
43
20
12
18
43

5
14
43

Chemistry Circuit

Lab

2
18
31
43
21
43
12
43
16

7
43
24

19

28
14
27
33
22
43

26

1
20
43

32
17
43
10
13
15
43

29
43
23
30
25

Lab

16
25
43
43
21

2
43

9
43

3
43
19
43
15

4
43
43
27
22
43
12
24

8
43

y

5
23

6
20
17
26
43
10
18
43
14
13
1
43
43

7
43

D
Codebusters

Di

D

Ge;es Detectives ;’Ianet
20 43 14 4
9 8 22 10
27 43 43 43
23 2 3 6
25 20 43 16
10 15 2 15
15 16 4 43
43 10 5 18
17 43 43 43
4 43 6 5
43 4 12 43
30 5 11 43
11 18 43 11
18 43 24 43
3 3 1 2
12 14 20 9
43 43 43 43
43 1 43 3
26 6 21 12
29 43 43 43
21 11 10 25
31 43 27 23
1 43 43 43
43 12 16 8
43 9 1
9 8 43
28 43 43 43
43 17 26 24
22 43 13 43
43 19 15 43
5 43 25 21
43 43 43 43
24 7 43 22
14 43 23 13
43 43 43 43
19 43 19 43
7 43 43 14
8 43 28 20
43 43 43 43
43 43 18 7
13 13 7 17
16 43 17 19

Forensics Fossils

2
14
26
18
43

25
17

43
19
16
13

12
27
21
15
1"
43
20
43
43

43
43

28
43
43
43
43
43
43
10
24
23

22
43

6

3
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

7

5
10
1
13

2
19
43

8
15
18
12
43
43
16

1
43
43
20
43
22
17
43

9
21
43

4
43
43
43
23
14
43

Geologic
Mapping

9
19
43

4
43
43
14
23
30

7
1
20
43

5

2

3
43
43
22
29
13
24
43

6

]

8
43
16
28
25
27
43
26
18
43
12
15
17
43
10
21
43

Machines Ornithology

6
10
43
14
16
43
43
43
43

7
43
20
17
43
1
24
43

4
13
43

9
25
21
26

2

]
43
12
23
27
43
43
18
19
22

5
43

8
43
43
15

3

20

4
43
19
18
43
43
43
43
43
43
24
13
10

1
28
43
22
21
15

7
27
43

6

2

23
43
17
43
26
1
14
43

25
12
43
16
43

Sounds

Water

of Music Quality

20
16
28

2
24

43
13
18
43
43
43

11
15
43
22
17
30
26
43
43

14
43
27
19
31
12
29

43
43
21
25
43
10
23

43
11
20
2
29
6

43
22
27
17

21
43

28
23
24
25
43
43
43
13
43
43

43
16
15
10
19
43

43
43
43
26
18



